Fornamn

Hilda
Juni
Isabella
Agnes
Ines
Miranda
Rebecca
Astrid
Astrid
Edith
Patricia

Jessica
Sandra
Elisabeth
Elin
Christina
Michelle
Angie
Steffanie
Anna
Maria
Catrine
Angela
Paulien
Asa
Anna
annica

Barbro
Ingmarie

Efternamn

Flickor -16 ar
Ask

Bjorklund
Gyllenhammar
Tengrud
Boman
Qvarnstrom
Runstrém
Strandberg
Cederkrantz
Olofsson
Gyllenhammar

Kvinnor Allman klass
Mellqvist
Hockerstrand Danielsson
Larsen

Fahlstrom

Eriksson

Erlin

Pelinder

Esse

Twedberg
Westerberg
Duvander

Rapp

Strandberg
CederKrantz
Jorgensen

andersson

K70
Liljequist
Wate

K80

Britt-Marie Lind

K35
Emma Eliasson
Sofia Negendack
K40
Therese  Omme
Ann-Charlo Tinebo
Ulrika Jeppsson
K45
Anna Lénn
Asa Unnerbéack

K50

Klubb/Foretag

Simrishamns AIF
MAI

Genarps IF
Ingen

Hemma

Ingen

JR Mark & Maskin
Genarps IF
Genarp

Malmo

Genarp

Spring
Goldrunners
n/a

Christina IF
Region Skane
TetraPak if
Malmo OK
Genarp

Lunds kommun
Anders runners
Folktandvarden Skane
Genarps IF
Genarp
Genarps IF

Heleneholms IF
Bjornstorps IF

GF Idrott

Harlovs IF

Genarps IF

Genarps IF
Genarps if
SWEdala runners

Malmopolisens IF
Genarps IF

Klass

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

5km
5 km

5 km

10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km

2011 0-16 ar
2008 0-16 ar
2010 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar
2014 0-16 ar
2010 0-16 ar
2014 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar
2011 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar

1989 17-69 ar
1990 17-69 ar
1981 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar
1984 17-69 ar
1994 17-69 ar
1977 17-69 ar
1973 17-69 ar
2003 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar
1982 17-69 ar
1970 17-69 ar
1980 17-69 ar
1978 17-69 ar
2007 17-69 ar
1990 17-69 ar

1954 70 + ar
1951 70 + ar

1942 70 + ar

1989 17-69 ar
1985 17-69 ar

1982 17-69 ar
1982 17-69 ar
1980 17-69 ar

1979 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar

Fodelsedr Aldersgru Bruttotid

00:24:48
00:25:27
00:30:04
00:31:09
00:31:22
00:32:39
00:33:30
00:36:45
00:39:58
00:39:59
DNS

00:21:12
00:23:04
00:28:06
00:28:18
00:29:10
00:30:13
00:31:15
00:31:30
00:34:28
00:34:30
00:35:43
00:35:47
00:36:45
00:39:56
DNS

DNS

00:26:45
00:35:30

00:32:31

01:06:10
00:57:17

00:45:46
01:01:29
00:59:09

DNS
01:01:01



Beatrice  Golin IS Gota
K55
Marie Olsson Is Gota
K60
Lisette Akesson Bjornstorps IF
K65
Carina Borjesson Séderasens FK
Kvinnor Allman klass
Karolin Hall
Linda Lindén
Jenny Jacobson
Malin Libeck
Malin Andersson
Sofie Thelander
Hanna Andersson
Erika Tengrud
Marie Mellerup
Ylva Ekblad
Malin Mintzing
Matilde  Toérnqvist
Malin Ivarsson
Ulrika Boiers
Wendy Marroquin
Christel ~ Johansson
Kristina Hansson
Ida Holmberg -
Cecilia Larsdotter
Annelie Ragazzo
Eva Wallinder
Pojkar -16 ar
Arvid Omme Genarps iF
Edvin Mellerup Mellerups
Milton Mellerup Mellerups
Viggo Scheffler Genarps IF
Willy Brostedt Genarps IF
Marvin Winther Genarps if
Max Millbourn Ingen klubb
Vilgot Unnerback Genarp
Carl Jérgensen Genarps IF
Axel Strandberg Genarps IF
Erling Braberg Genarp
Frode Scheffler Genarps If
Gladjeknuf Gladjeknuff Gladjeknuff
Harry Holmstrom Mellerups
Anton Simon M&M Trateknik
Vide Scheffler Genarps IF
Man Allman Klass
Sebastian Bjorklund IF Malmo Lop
Emil Olsson IF Ski Team Skane
Roger Andersson Andrarums if

10,7 km

10,7 km

10,7 km

10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

5 km
5 km
5 km

1972 17-69 ar

1965 17-69 ar

1962 17-69 ar

1959 17-69 ar

1986 17-69 ar
1986 17-69 ar
1987 17-69 ar
1977 17-69 ar
1982 17-69 ar
1978 17-69 ar
1993 17-69 ar
1980 17-69 ar
1973 17-69 ar
1968 17-69 ar
1978 17-69 ar
1985 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar
1972 17-69 ar
1984 17-69 ar
1984 17-69 ar
1997 17-69 ar
1973 17-69 ar
1967 17-69 ar
1963 17-69 ar

2014 0-16 ar
2011 0-16 ar
2009 0-16 ar
2009 0-16 ar
2011 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar
2009 0-16 ar
2015 0-16 ar
2010 0-16 ar
2013 0-16 ar
2013 0-16 ar
2014 0-16 ar
2012 0-16 ar
2011 0-16 ar

1980 17-69 ar
1989 17-69 ar
1973 17-69 ar

00:57:11

DNS

01:01:58

00:59:02

00:52:24
00:53:10
00:56:41
00:57:41
00:58:41
01:00:37
01:02:59
01:03:16
01:03:53
01:04:38
01:05:14
01:10:27
01:11:02
01:11:48
01:13:14
01:16:14
01:16:14
01:27:13
DNS

DNS

DNS

00:21:58
00:21:58
00:22:53
00:22:53
00:24:46
00:25:29
00:25:29
00:25:34
00:27:15
00:29:43
00:31:21
00:31:25
00:34:40
00:34:53
00:36:26
DNS

00:16:20
00:18:09
00:24:54



Christoffer Petersen

Marcin
Mathias
Torgil
Martin
Joakim
Peter
Arif

Kim

Per

Tommy
Kenneth
Ola

Gunnar
Erwin

Vilmer
Adrian
Leon

Sarbinovski
Strandberg
Braberg
Boman
Runstrém
Simon
Shamim
Blomgren
Nord

mM70
Arnesson
Rosengren
Sandberg
M75
Sterner
Apitzsch
Pojkar -16 ar
Moller
Mellerup
Esse

Gladjeknuf Gladjeknuff

Rasmus
Alfred
Timmy
Ilir
Jesper

Erik
Hannes
Jacob
Andrey
Joakim
ulf

Joel
Sebastian
Andreas
Ted
Elias
Tom
Johan
Mattias

Jens
Anders
Per
Marcus
Magnus
Mattias

Man Allmén Klass

Gustavsson
Smedberg
Nilegard
Iseni
Randerz
M35

Fagius
Wikander
Gumpert
Chernov
Fernstrém
Peter
Christiansson
Cato

Molin
Nilsson
Johnsson
Gyllenhammar
Gottfridsson
Lundin

M40

Nielsen
Gdéransson
Goransson
Widerberg
Wallengren
Stafstrom

Genarps IF
Genarp

Genarps IF
Genarps IF
Hemma

JR Mark & Maskin
M&M Trateknik
TetraPak if

Tetra Pak

Lomma

Simrishamns AIF
IK Pallas
IS Skanne

Heleneholms IF
IFK Lund

Vaif
Mellerups
Malmo OK
Gladjeknuff

Genarps IF

Soédra Skogsdgarna
Heleneholms IF
Ilir iseni
Elkompetens Lund

Genarps IF
Sockertoppen IF
Bjornstorps IF
CK Ringen
TetraPak if

MIG
Raddningstjansten Syd
Inget

Svarte

Ok nackhe

GIF

Region Skane

Bjornstorps IF
Bjarred

Bjarred

Bara Friidrottsklubb
Innovation Skane
Polisen

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

5 km
5 km
5 km

5 km
5km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

1990 17-69 ar
1978 17-69 ar
1977 17-69 ar
1977 17-69 ar
1964 17-69 ar
1987 17-69 ar
1981 17-69 ar
1974 17-69 ar
1972 17-69 ar
1967 17-69 ar

1953 70 +ar
1952 70 + ar
1954 70 + ar

1948 70 + ar
1945 70 + ar

2008 0-16 ar
2007 0-16 ar
2010 0-16 ar
2013 0-16 ar

2005 17-69 ar
1991 17-69 ar
1996 17-69 ar
1993 17-69 ar
1995 17-69 ar

1986 17-69 ar
1985 17-69 ar
1986 17-69 ar
1985 17-69 ar
1986 17-69 ar
1985 17-69 ar
1988 17-69 ar
1987 17-69 ar
1987 17-69 ar
1989 17-69 ar
1989 17-69 ar
1988 17-69 ar
1988 17-69 ar
1986 17-69 ar

1981 17-69 ar
1982 17-69 ar
1983 17-69 ar
1982 17-69 ar
1981 17-69 ar
1980 17-69 ar

00:25:04
00:25:33
00:29:54
00:30:04
00:31:23
00:33:32
00:36:26
00:38:16
DNS

DNS

00:22:49
00:27:17
00:30:48

00:25:42
00:30:09

00:43:54
00:48:58
01:00:54
01:01:49

00:51:14
00:55:42
00:55:59
00:59:07
DNS

00:37:57
00:41:02
00:42:45
00:45:49
00:52:30
00:53:31
00:57:35
00:57:46
01:04:40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:41:24
00:51:58
00:52:36
00:54:36
00:54:37
00:56:56



David
Marcus
Mattias
Olof

Jon
Anders
Peter
Jesper
Pontus
Fredrik
Oskar
Martin
Ingemar
Christoffer

Mats
Mikael
Russell
Daniel
Andreas
Johan

Juha
Patric
Stephen
Fredrik
Stefan
Jan
Tomas
Mats
Fredrik

Christian
ulf
Anders

Chris
Benny
Jerry
Bengt

Eriksson
Eriksson
Lindén
Sj6lund
M45
Videfors
Nilsson
Tall
Isaksson
Kastberg
Duvander
Johnson
Borjesson
Olofsson
Olkvist
M50
Nilsson
Nilsson
Metoyer
Ohlin
Nilsson
Sandgren
M55
Salomies
Astren
Murray
Aplander Rosencrantz
Magnusson
Forsberg
Nilsson
Svensson
Olsson
M60
Jérgensen
Jonsson
Olsson
M65
Daanen
Andersson
Olsson
Hakansson

Atrium Slottsstaden
Staffanstorp
Malmo Al
Utmaningarnashus

GF Idrott

Ystads IF
Bjornstorps IF
Heleneholms IF
Heleneholms IF
Loberod

Anders runners

The Anders Runners
TetraPak if
TetraPak if

Heleneholms IF
Bjornstorps IF
Malmo Ck
Bjornstorps IF
Vaif

Motion e gott

IFK Trelleborg
Ryssbergets IK
Bjornstorps IF

IS Gota

Heleneholms IF

IK Pallas

Bjornstorps IF
TetraPak if

Pyttelilla Lopargruppen

MAI
TetraPak if
Is Gota

is gbta
Soéderasens FK
Bjornstorps IF
IS Gota Friidrott

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km
10,7 km

1983 17-69 ar
1984 17-69 ar
1983 17-69 ar
1982 17-69 ar

1976 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar
1977 17-69 ar
1975 17-69 ar
1977 17-69 ar
1978 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar
1976 17-69 ar
1979 17-69 ar
1977 17-69 ar

1970 17-69 ar
1974 17-69 ar
1972 17-69 ar
1973 17-69 ar
1974 17-69 ar
1973 17-69 ar

1967 17-69 ar
1968 17-69 ar
1966 17-69 ar
1969 17-69 ar
1965 17-69 ar
1966 17-69 ar
1969 17-69 ar
1969 17-69 ar
1968 17-69 ar

1964 17-69 ar
1960 17-69 ar
1960 17-69 ar

1959 17-69 ar
1956 17-69 ar
1957 17-69 ar
1958 17-69 ar

00:58:33
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:41:40
00:42:08
00:45:57
00:46:49
00:47:03
00:51:50
00:55:04
01:00:02
DNS

DNS

00:47:47
00:48:08
00:48:14
00:49:20
00:49:32
01:10:06

00:41:05
00:43:31
00:45:19
00:45:37
00:48:14
00:48:37
00:53:52
00:54:03
DNS

00:47:38
01:13:14
DNS

00:49:14
00:49:40
00:51:32
00:56:32



